ci5-,    C76   ,   Og-"ny

BILL

Training  charges  for  conducting  the  Persona  Enhancement  Workshop  MPOWER    for  the

Second  Year  students  of  a  Tech  AD  Batch  (6,7,8  Feb  2023)  of  Jyothi  Engineering  College,

Thrissur is Rupees Thirty six Thousand only (Rs 36,000/-).

K.KRISHNA  KUMAR

vlt,

Bank:   Federal  Bank,

Branch:   Variety hall  Road,  Coimbatore,

SB   account,

Name:  KrishnaKumar K,

lFSC:  FDRL0001092,

Ac   No:   10920100125092

(Pancard  details are:  K.  KRISHNA KUMAR-AOHPK6119F )

BILL

Training  charges  for  conducting  the  Persona  Enhancement  Workshop  MPOWER    for  the

Second  Year  students  of  a  Tech  CivH  &  RA  Batch  (9,10,11  Feb  2023)    of Jyothi  Engineering

College, Thrissur is Rupees Thirty six Thousand only (Rs 36,000/-).

K.KRISHNA  KUMAR

25/7E,  Bliss,  Cloud  Land, Tan Tea  Road,

Tiger Hill,  Coonoor,  Nilgiris-643101

The amount can be transferred to the following  bank account:

Bank:   Federal  Bank,

Branch:   Variety hall  Road,  Coimbatore,

SB  account,